
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ciaran Thomas - (760903) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.62 544 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:19.62 544 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:20.07 539 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:21.00 528 F 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:21.24 525 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:21.66 521 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:22.54 511 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:22.61 510 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:23.40 502 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:23.80 498 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:23.91 497 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Newcastle 1

2:24.58 490 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:24.69 489 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:30.04 438 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:32.02 421 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:32.20 420 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:34.53 401 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:41.52 351 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:43.91 336 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:58.33 261 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 3

2:58.96 258 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

3:03.02 241 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.62 544 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.62 544 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:21.66 521 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:21.24 525 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:20.07 539 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:23.40 502 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:22.54 511 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:23.80 498 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:21.00 528 F 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:22.61 510 H 28/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:23.91 497 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Newcastle 1

2:24.58 490 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:24.69 489 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:32.20 420 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:32.02 421 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:30.04 438 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:34.53 401 H 05/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

2:41.52 351 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

2:43.91 336 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

2:58.33 261 H 13/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 3

2:58.96 258 H 18/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

3:03.02 241 H 22/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Tynemouth 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


